PowerCo Systems International Ltd.
UK MANUFACTURED GENERATORS
PowerCo Volvo 380-415 50hz 480v 60hz
Generating Set Model Engine Model KVA KW KVA KW
PCS150V (PRIME) TAD731GE 150 120 161 129
PCS165VS (STANDBY) TAD731GE 165 132 177 142
PCS186V (PRIME) TAD732GE 186 149 206 165
PCS200VS (STANDBY) TAD732GE 200 160 227 132
PCS200V (PRIME) TAD733GE 200 160 200 181
PCS220VS (STANDBY) TAD733GE 220 176 250 200
PCS250V (PRIME) TAD734GE 250 200 253 202
PCS275VS (STANDBY) TAD734GE 275 220 278 222
RATING DEFINITIONS
Prime Power
These ratings are applicable for supplying continuous electrical power (at variable load) in lieu of
commercially purchased power. There is no limitation to the annual hours of operation and these